
150AB
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 225 Kyler Kubec 1 1 1

150C
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 128 Braydon Welsing 1 1 1

2 217 Don Ledden 2 2 2

3 520 Jack Jaquette 3 5 3

4 155 Aaron Lohrey 4 3 4

5 127 Taeton Havlovitz 5 6 5

6 24 Nevaeh Malchek 6 4 6

7 220 Mitchell Cherovsky 7 6 7

8 119 Ari Jones 8 6 8

9 128x Jacob Denor 8 6 9

250AB
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 139 Nathan LaPorte 1 1 1

2 402 Cody Sigler 2 3 2

3 194 Tyler Schubert 4 2 3

4 42 Ryan Sigler 3 4 4

5 328 Talan Hansen 5 5 5

6 321 Jon Bradley 6 6 6

7 39 Bill Hernke 7 7 7

8 226 Marcus Kubec 8 7 8

9 280 Tom Perryman 8 7 9



250C
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 410 Jared Luker 1 1 1

2 131 Kaden Nolan 2 2 2

3 141 Caleb Krug 3 3 3

4 38 Dawson Eckstrom 5 4 4

5 23 Brad Koltz 4 5 5

6 128 Brayden Welsing 6 6 6

Open
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 139 Nathan LaPorte 1 1 1

2 194 Tyler Schubert 2 2 2

3 328 Talan Hansen 3 3 3

4 934 Chris Frisch 4 4 4

5 42 Ryder Sigler 5 5 5

6 30 Brandon Revolinksi 5 6 6

7 141 Caleb Krug 5 6 7

8 410 Jared Luker 5 6 8

9 131 Kaden Nolan 5 6 9

10 727 Sam Feller 5 6 10

11 280 Tom Perryman 5 6 11

Vintage 90's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 226 Marcus Kubec 1 1 1

2 38 Dawson Eckstrom 2 2 2



30+
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 139 Nathan LaPorte 1 1 1

2 402 Cody Sigler 2 2 2

3 30 Brandon Revolinksi 3 5 3

4 727 Sam Feller 4 6 4

5 280 Tom Perryman 8 3 5

6 934 Chris Frisch 8 4 6

7 321 Jon Bradley 6 7 7

8 410 Jared Luker 5 8 8

9 520 Jack Jaquette 7 8 9

10 23 Brad Koltz 8 8 10

11 117 Jondel Skenandore 8 8 11

12 226 Marcus Kubec 8 8 12

40+
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 29 Shawn Mathew 1 1 1

2 934 Chris Frisch 2 2 2

3 711 Dave LaCrosse 2 2 3

50+
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 39 Bill Hernke 2 1 1

2 343 Kelly Geurts 1 2 2

3 746 George Tabalske 3 3 3

60+
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 6 Jim Leach 1 1 1

2 746 George Tabalske 2 2 2



50 cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 5 Sullivan Martinek 1 2 1

2 8 Bayleigh McCurdy 4 1 2

3 321 Ezekiel Anschutz 2 3 3

5 741 Pryor Pulley 3 3 4

6 409 Caden Lopez 5 3 5

7 219 Logan Cheske 6 3 6

8 17 Logan Kapinos 6 3 7

50 Senior
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 113 Madden Kofler 2 1 1

2 32 Braxton Bradley 3 2 2

3 335 Malachi Anschutz 1 5 3

4 123 Easton Yindra 5 3 4

5 325 Remington Pulley 4 5 5

6 219 Logan Cheske 6 4 6

7 5 Jack Jensen 7 5 7

8 321 Ezekiel Anschutz 8 5 8

9 741 Pryor Pulley 9 5 9

65
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 811 Jerry Malchek 1 1 1

2 51 Kole Kielpikowski 3 2 2

3 713 John Ledden 2 3 3

4 44 Cole Kapinos 5 4 4

5 273 Ian Schmidt 4 5 5

6 232 Harrison Kvitek 8 6 6

7 335 Malachi Anschutz 6 9 7

8 32 Braxton Bradley 7 9 8

9 29 Riley Alberg 10 7 9

10 4 Roddy Welsing 9 8 10

11 13 Harrison Martinek 11 9 11

12 325 Remington Pulley 12 9 12

13 113 Madden Kofler 13 9 13



85
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 225 Kyler Kubec 1 1 1

2 51 Kole Kielpikowski 3 3 2

3 217 Don Ledden 2 4 3

4 127 Taeton Havlovitz 6 2 4

5 277 Jacob Denor 4 5 5

6 155 Aaron Lohrey 5 6 6

7 717 Rhett Welsing 7 8 7

8 811 Jerry Malchek 13 7 8

9 7 James DeGroot 11 9 9

10 82 Sam Behnke 10 10 10

11 113 Madden Kofler 8 12 11

12 220 Mitchell Cherovsky 9 12 12

13 727 Tucker Larsen 13 11 13

14 999 Carter Schneider 12 12 14

15 25 Brock Krueger 13 12 15

16 213 Joseph Denor 13 12 16

17 110 Kipton Welsing 13 12 17

Women's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 78 Carley Beaman 2 1 1

2 119 Ari Jones 1 2 2

3 24 Nevaeh Malchek 3 3 3


